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19798 CCE 4031 U01 Proj Plan Civ Engr 43 Alqasem Rafiq F 1825-2105 EC2410

19706

CEG 4011 U01 Geotechnical Engr I 43 Ali Hesham MW 1230-1345 EC2440

19707

CEG 4011L

U01

Geotechnical Test La 20 Polo Lorduy Edgar W 1530-1720 OU107

19708

CEG 4011L

U02

Geotechnical Test Lab 20 Polo Lorduy Edgar M 1530-1720 OU107

19729 CES 3100 U01 Structural Analysis 60 Elawady Amal TR 0930-1045 EC1112

20217 CES 4605 U01 Steel Design 38 Mintz Brandon R 1825-2105 EC2420

19709 CES 4702 U01 Reinforced Concrete 45 Huang Jimin T 1825-2105 EC1104

20019 CES 4711 U01 Intr Prestress Conc 22 Garber David T 1700-1940 EC2330

20164 CGN 2161 U01 Career Orientation in Civil En 50 Martinez Cora W 1530-1645 EC1104

25167 CGN 2161 U02 Career Orientation in Civil En 50 Bernardo Bricker Anna F 1530-1645 EC1112

19710 CGN 2420 U01 Computer Tools for Eng 45 Martinez Cora TR 0930-1045 EC2710

20023 CGN 4321 U01 Gis Civil & Env Eng 35 Jin Xia M 1400-1650 EC2832

24130 CGN 4510 U01 Sustainable Building Engineering 24 Chowdhury Arindam M 0815-1055 EC2420

19711 CGN 4802 U01 C E Sr Design Proj 45 Sierra Ramon W 1700-1940 EC1107

24999 CGN 4930 U01 Comp Programming & Visualization for CE Apps 40 Lee Seung Jae M 1700-1940 EC2710

19712 CGN 4949 U90 Co-Op Work Exp 10 Martinez Cora --- 0000-0000 ---

19971 CGN 4980 U01 Civil Engr Seminar 30 Martinez Cora TR 1700-1940 EC2410

19715 CWR 3201 U01 Fluid Mechanics 43 Tang Zhonghong MW 1230-1345 EC2410

19716 CWR 3201L U01 Fluid Mechanics Lab 30 John Anupama T 1700-1940 EC3765

19717 CWR 3201L U02 Fluid Mechanics Lab 30 John Anupama R 1700-1940 EC3765

19714 CWR 3540 U01 Water Resources Eng. 43 Martinez Cora TR 1230-1345 EC2440

20024 CWR 4204 U01 Hydraulic Engineering 40 Tang Zhonghong M 1730-2010 EC3665

19718 EGM 3520 U01 Eng Mecha Of Materia 65 Wang Ton-Lo TR 1400-1515 EC1115

19719 EGM 3520L U01 Materials Testing 25 Polo Lorduy Edgar T 1530-1645 EC1109

19720 EGM 3520L U02 Materials Testing 25 Polo Lorduy Edgar M 1100-1215 EC1110

19721 EGN 1110C U01 Engineering Drawing 32 Zisis Ioannis T 1230-1515 EC3278

19722 EGN 1110C U02 Engineering Drawing

45

Motta Alejandro M 1700-1940

EC3239

19723 EGN 1110C U03 Engineering Drawing

45

Valido Raymond R 1825-2105

EC2832

19724 EGN 1110C U05 Engineering Drawing

45

Sanabria Joanna W 1700-1940

EC2830

20017

EGN 3613 U01 Engineering Economy 80 Kengskool Khokiat TR 1230-1345

EC1115

20018

EGN 3613 U02 Engineering Economy 80 Kengskool Khokiat MWF 0900-0950

EC1115

20026

EGN 3613 U03 Engineering Economy 80 Kengskool Khokiat MWF 1000-1050

EC1115

20220

EGN 3613 U04 Engineering Economy 43 Kengskool Khokiat TR 0930-1045 EC2440
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20083 EGN 4070 U01 Eng. for Global Sustainability and Env. Protection38 Bernardo Bricker Anna MW 0930-1045 EC1110

20057 EGS 2030 U01 Ethics/Legal Aspects 49 Greenfield Jeffrey F
1825-1940

EC1105

19725 ENV 3001 U01 Intro Enviro Engrng 65 Laha Shonali MWF 1400-1515 EC1112

19726

ENV 3001L U01 Envir Lab I 18 Bernardo Bricker Anna M 1530-1720 EC3625

19727

ENV 3001L U02 Envir Lab I 18 Bernardo Bricker Anna T 1530-1720 EC3625

19850

ENV 3001L U03 Envir Lab I 18 Bernardo Bricker Anna F 0930-1120 EC3625

19814 ENV 4101 U01 Air Pollution Engineering 27 Bernardo Bricker Anna MW 1230-1345 EC2420

19948 ENV 4351 UHA Solid Haz Waste Mangmt 38 Tansel Berrin R 1230-1345 EC2410

19793 ENV 4513 U01 Chem Env Eng 34 Laha Shonali TR 0930-1045 EC2420

19811 ENV 4551 U01 Wastewater Treatment 30 Laha Shonali TR 1400-1515 EC2440

20025 ENV 4560 U01 Reactor Design 20 Tang Zhonghong T 1700-1940 EC1116

19915 ENV 4891 U01 ENV Senior Design 30 Tansel Berrin W 1700-1940 EC1109

20113 ENV 4910 U01 UG Research Exp 10 Tansel Berrin -- -- --

20147 ENV 4960 U01 Environmental Engineering Seminar 9 Martinez Cora TR 1700-1940 EC2410

19788 SUR 2101C U01 Surveying 40 Motta Alejandro W 1700-1950 EC2420

19728 TTE 4201 U01 Transp Traffic Engr 43 Gan Cheng-Tin MW 1100-1215 EC2410

20440 TTE 4202 U01 Traffic Engineering 40 Shen David TR 1100-1215 EC2410

20058 TTE 4804 U01 Highway Geom Design 27 Alluri Priyanka R 1700-1940 EC2710
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20148 CEG 6105 U01 Advanced Foundations Engineering 24 Lee Seung Jae R 1700-1940 EC1114

19889 CES 5106 U01 Adv Struct Analysis 39 Wang Ton-Lo TR 1100-1215 EC2420

19949 CES 5606 U01 Adv Str Steel Design 40 Azizinamini Atorod W 1700-1940 EC3665

19808 CES 5715 U01 Prestress Conc.Des. 15 Garber David T 1700-1940 EC2330

20073 CGN 5870 U01 Corrosion Control in Civil Engineering 39 Lau Kingsley W 1400-1650 EC2420

24151 CGN 5930 U01 Spec Topics Civ Eng: Sustainable Building Engineering15 Chowdhury Arindam M 0815-1055 EC2420

19851

CGN 6939 U01 Graduate Seminar 30 Hadi Mohammed F 1100-1150 EC2440

19852

CGN 6939 U02 Graduate Seminar 30 Tansel Berrin F 1100-1150 EC2420

19853

CGN 6939 U03 Graduate Seminar 40 Ali Hesham F 1100-1150 EC2410

25427

CWR 6125 U01 Groundwater Hydrology 38 Fuentes Hector M 1700-1940 EC1109

24135

EGM 5351 U01 Finite Element Methods in Mechanics 40 Mehrabi Armin M 1700-1940 EC1110

20452 ENV 5105 U01 Air Quality Management 12 Bernardo Bricker Anna MW 1230-1345 EC2420

19947 ENV 5356 U01 Solid Haz Waste 10 Tansel Berrin TR 1230-1345 EC2410

20480 ENV 5517 U01 Design of Wastewater Treatment Plants 13 Laha Shonali TR 1400-1515 EC2440

19794 ENV 5519 U01 Chem Env Eng 5 Laha Shonali TR 0930-1045 EC2420
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20428 ENV 5559 U01 Reactor Design 20 Tang Zhonghong T 1700-1940 EC1116

19849 TTE 5273 U01 Intel Transp System 43 Hadi Mohammed M 1400-1650 EC2440

20062 TTE 5805 U01 Adv Geo Design Hwy 12 Alluri Priyanka R 1700-1940 EC2710

24320 TTE 6526 U01 Airport Planning & Design 40 Shen David TR 1400-1515 EC2410

24324 TTE 6605 U01 Planning & Design of Intermodal Facilities 40 Shen David F 1300-1550 EC2440
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19829 CCE 4031 RH1 Proj Plan Civ Engr 20 Alqasem Rafiq

19918 CEG 4011 RH1 Geotechnical Engr I 20 Ali Hesham

20429 CES 5106 RH1 Adv Struct Analysis 40 Wang Ton-Lo

24136 CES 5606 RH1 Adv Str Steel Design 20 Azizinamini Atorod

24482 CGN 4321 RH1 Gis Civil & Env Eng 20 Jin Xia

24152 CGN 4510 RH1 Sustainable Building Engineering 30 Chowdhury Arindam

19945 CGN 4980 RH1 Civil Engr Seminar 40 Martinez Cora

20074 CGN 5870 RH1 Corrosion Control in Civil Engineering 20 Lau Kingsley

24153 CGN 5930 RH1 Spec Topics: Sustainable Building Engineering 20 Chowdhury Arindam

24314 CGN 6939 RH1 Graduate Seminar 30 Hadi Mohammed

20430 CGN 6939 RH2 Graduate Seminar 30 Tansel Berrin

20154 CGN 6939 RH3 Graduate Seminar 30 Ali Hesham

20432 CWR 3201 RH1 Fluid Mechanics 40 Tang Walter

20433 CWR 3540 RH1 Water Resources Eng. 25 Martinez Cora

20014 CWR 4204 RH1 Hydraulic Engineering 20 Tang Zhonghong

20015 EGN 3613 RH1 Engineering Economy 40 Kengskool Khokiat

24745 ENV 4101 RH1 Air Pollution Engineering 20 Bernardo Bricker Anna

19848 ENV 4513 RH1 Chem Env Eng 20 Laha Shonali

20431 ENV 4551 RH1 Wastewater Treatment 20 Laha Shonali

20175 ENV 4960 RH1 Environmental Engineering Seminar 20 Martinez Cora

24316 ENV 5105 RH1 Air Quality Management 20 Bernardo Bricker Anna

24318 ENV 5356 RH1 Solid Haz Waste 20 Tansel Berrin

20482 ENV 5517 RH1 Design of Wastewater Treatment Plants 20 Laha Shonali

20434 ENV 5519 RH1 Chem Env Eng 20 Laha Shonali

20020 TTE 4201 RH1 Transp Traffic Engr 40 Gan Cheng-Tin

24353 TTE 4202 RH1 Traffic Engineering 40 Shen David

20435 TTE 5273 RH1 Intel Transp System 40 Hadi Mohammed
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24489 TTE 6526 RH1 Airport Planning & Design 40 Shen David

24490 TTE 6605 RH1 Planning & Design of Intermodal Facilities 40 Shen David
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20389 CGN 2420 RVC Computer Tools for Eng 60 Martinez Cora 0000-0000 ONLINE

19890 EGN 1110C RVC Engineering Drawing 60 Motta Alejandro 0000-0000 ONLINE

20207 EGS 2030 RVC Ethics/Legal Aspects 60 Greenfield Jeffrey 0000-0000 ONLINE

20222 EGN 3613 RVC Engineering Economy 60 Kengskool Khokiat 0000-0000 ONLINE
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